
Air Fryer Cooking Times Recipes 

 

Burgers: https://www.spendwithpennies.com/air-fryer-hamburgers/ 

Chicken Breast: https://www.thedinnerbite.com/how-to-cook-chicken-breast-in-air-fryer-air-

fryer-chicken-breast/ 

Steak: https://therecipecritic.com/air-fryer-steak/ 

Meatballs: https://www.allrecipes.com/recipe/275548/air-fryer-meatballs/ 

Bacon: https://natashaskitchen.com/air-fryer-bacon/ 

Chicken Tenders: https://www.skinnytaste.com/air-fryer-chicken-tenders/ 

Chicken Thighs: https://jenniferbanz.com/air-fryer-chicken-thighs 

Meatballs: https://www.allrecipes.com/recipe/275548/air-fryer-meatballs/ 

 

Mozzarella Sticks: https://airfryingfoodie.com/air-fryer-frozen-mozzarella-sticks/ 

Chicken Nuggets/Tenders: https://thefoodiephysician.com/how-to-cook-frozen-chicken-

tenders-or-nuggets-in-the-air-fryer/ 

Onion Rings: https://forktospoon.com/air-fryer-how-to-cook-frozen-onion-rings/ 

French Fries: https://40aprons.com/air-fryer-frozen-french-fries/ 

Tater Tots: https://www.everydayfamilycooking.com/air-fryer-tater-tots/ 

Shrimp: https://www.melaniecooks.com/air-fryer-frozen-shrimp/22311/ 

 

Sweet Potato Wedges: https://sweetandsavorymeals.com/air-fryer-sweet-potato-wedges/ 

Potato Wedges: https://platedcravings.com/air-fryer-potato-wedges/ 

Corn on the Cob: https://therecipecritic.com/air-fryer-corn-on-the-cob/ 

Brussel Sprouts: https://pipingpotcurry.com/brussels-sprouts-air-fryer/ 

Green Beans: https://feelgoodfoodie.net/recipe/air-fryer-green-beans/ 

Asparagus: https://www.allrecipes.com/recipe/279177/air-fryer-roasted-asparagus/ 

Carrots: https://therecipecritic.com/air-fryer-carrots/ 

Zucchini Fries: https://momsdish.com/air-fryer-zucchini-fries 

 

Salmon: https://feelgoodfoodie.net/recipe/air-fryer-salmon/ 

White Fish Fillet: https://bestrecipebox.com/air-fryer-white-fish/ 

Grilled Cheese: https://www.foodlovinfamily.com/air-fryer-grilled-cheese/ 

Crab Cakes: https://www.myforkinglife.com/easy-air-fryer-crab-cakes/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


